
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

739 

158 

50 

426 

131 

289 

14 

94 

44 

164 

435 

Name 

Hugo SIREL 

Marten TINT 

Sulo HAUTALA 

Mart SALUSTE 

Karol-Kenneth LOOTUS 

Andero PIKK 

Rauno TOOM 

Kristjan Kalvar KULL 

Gerret PIHLAK 

Tomi KALLIOMÄKI 

Lars-Erik AIGRO 

Class 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

MX15 

Entrant Model Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

21.350 

22.125 

40.173 

56.332 

1:22.175 

1:35.599 

1:43.884 

1:50.118 

2:12.125 

2:16.445 

Gap 

21.350 

0.775 

18.048 

16.159 

25.843 

13.424 

8.285 

6.234 

22.007 

4.320 

Best Tm 

2:23.039 

2:25.347 

2:25.537 

2:27.764 

2:28.649 

2:31.459 

2:33.477 

2:33.064 

2:37.872 

2:41.215 

2:40.596 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.350 

Avg. Speed 

51.126 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.039 

Best Speed 

50.336 

Best Lap by 

739 - Hugo SIREL 
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Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(289) Andero PIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(14) Rauno TOOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(94) Kristjan Kalvar KULL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(44) Gerret PIHLAK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(164) Tomi KALLIOMÄKI 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:37.603 

2:38.297 

2:38.488 

2:32.084 

2:31.459 

2:35.085 

2:40.856 

2:39.981 

2:44.786 

2:42.542 

2:33.477 

2:39.371 

2:38.285 

2:55.895 

2:39.819 

2:35.747 

2:34.108 

2:37.779 

2:37.116 

2:36.051 

2:36.683 

2:33.064 

2:38.584 

3:02.238 

2:43.596 

2:40.295 

2:39.022 

2:39.512 

2:37.872 

2:39.962 

2:43.131 

2:44.879 

Diff 

+8.954 

+9.648 

+9.839 

+0.625 

+3.626 

+9.397 

+8.522 

+13.327 

+11.083 

+5.894 

+4.808 

+22.418 

+6.342 

+2.270 

+0.631 

+4.715 

+4.052 

+2.987 

+3.619 

+5.520 

+29.174 

+5.724 

+2.423 

+1.150 

+1.640 

+2.090 

+5.259 

+3.664 

Time of Day 

17:09:44.100 

17:12:22.397 

17:15:00.885 

16:56:59.935 

16:59:32.019 

17:02:03.478 

17:04:38.563 

17:07:19.419 

17:09:59.400 

17:12:44.186 

17:15:26.728 

16:57:03.450 

16:59:36.927 

17:02:16.298 

17:04:54.583 

17:07:50.478 

17:10:30.297 

17:13:06.044 

17:15:40.152 

16:57:06.922 

16:59:44.701 

17:02:21.817 

17:04:57.868 

17:07:34.551 

17:10:07.615 

17:12:46.199 

17:15:48.437 

16:57:11.281 

16:59:54.877 

17:02:35.172 

17:05:14.194 

17:07:53.706 

17:10:31.578 

17:13:11.540 

17:15:54.671 

16:57:07.429 

16:59:52.308 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(435) Lars-Erik AIGRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

2:44.153 

2:42.029 

2:42.737 

2:43.000 

2:41.215 

2:51.236 

2:44.000 

2:40.596 

2:40.972 

2:41.776 

2:46.617 

2:46.017 

2:50.673 

Diff 

+2.938 

+0.814 

+1.522 

+1.785 

+10.021 

+3.404 

+0.376 

+1.180 

+6.021 

+5.421 

+10.077 

Time of Day 

17:02:36.461 

17:05:18.490 

17:08:01.227 

17:10:44.227 

17:13:25.442 

17:16:16.678 

16:57:10.347 

16:59:54.347 

17:02:34.943 

17:05:15.915 

17:07:57.691 

17:10:44.308 

17:13:30.325 

17:16:20.998 

Lap 

(739) Hugo SIREL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(158) Marten TINT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(50) Sulo HAUTALA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(426) Mart SALUSTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(131) Karol-Kenneth LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:23.039 

2:23.524 

2:25.067 

2:28.482 

2:34.813 

2:26.931 

2:30.253 

2:27.392 

2:25.347 

2:28.820 

2:29.974 

2:32.402 

2:33.979 

2:30.318 

2:31.336 

2:30.734 

2:29.423 

2:29.000 

2:28.360 

2:28.258 

2:25.537 

2:28.265 

2:27.764 

2:29.273 

2:31.925 

2:31.428 

2:35.902 

2:38.668 

2:28.649 

2:32.409 

2:32.645 

2:33.540 

Diff 

+0.485 

+2.028 

+5.443 

+11.774 

+3.892 

+7.214 

+2.045 

+3.473 

+4.627 

+7.055 

+8.632 

+4.971 

+5.799 

+5.197 

+3.886 

+3.463 

+2.823 

+2.721 

+0.501 

+1.509 

+4.161 

+3.664 

+8.138 

+10.904 

+3.760 

+3.996 

+4.891 

Time of Day 

16:56:52.444 

16:59:15.483 

17:01:39.007 

17:04:04.074 

17:06:32.556 

17:09:07.369 

17:11:34.300 

17:14:04.553 

16:56:57.671 

16:59:25.063 

17:01:50.410 

17:04:19.230 

17:06:49.204 

17:09:21.606 

17:11:55.585 

17:14:25.903 

16:57:04.030 

16:59:35.366 

17:02:06.100 

17:04:35.523 

17:07:04.523 

17:09:32.883 

17:12:01.141 

17:14:26.678 

16:57:01.501 

16:59:29.766 

17:01:57.530 

17:04:26.803 

17:06:58.728 

17:09:30.156 

17:12:06.058 

17:14:44.726 

16:56:59.254 

16:59:27.903 

17:02:00.312 

17:04:32.957 

17:07:06.497 
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